00012792

(Address)	800377115978		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	11/29/2101008011 **25.00		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	2021 157 20		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	: 1 9: 27		
Office Use Only	ZOZI NOV 29 PM 3: 02 TÁCI LA CELTLORIDA TÁCI		

NOV - O TOTA ALBRITTON

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

JULISSA HOLDIN	NGS, LLC]	
			1	
			_	
				Art of Inc. File
		· · · · · · · · · ·		LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
			<u> </u>	Merger File
				Art. of Amend. File
				RA Resignation
			1	Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
			✓	Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search
0.6.1				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: SN	11/24/21			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name		Time		UCC 11 Search
ranc				UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	_ Will Pick Up			Courier

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SURJE	Julissa Holdings, LLC					
SUBJECT:(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
771	tood Santo of No. 12 16 or 12	. 16				
	losed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi					
Please te	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:				
	Earl Bagan					
	(Na	me of Person)				
	MCM					
	- (Fii	rni Company)				
	P.O. Bex 4189					
		(Address)				
	Deerfield Beach, FL 33442					
	(City/S)	ate and Zip ('ode)	A			
For furth	ner information concerning this matter, please call	t:				
	Earl Bagan	954	363-9595 ext 8056			
	(Name of Person)	Area (363-9595 ext 8056 			
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:					
■ \$25.00 Fiting Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy radditional copy is enclosed?				
	Mailing Address:	Street Addres				
	Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations			
	P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee				
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability compar Julissa Holdings, LLC	ny is
2. The Articles of Organization were filed	d on and assigned
document number L17000127921	
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution (effective date cannot be Note: If the date inserted in this block do histed as the document's effective date on	ion if not effective on the date of filing:
 A description of occurrence that resulte 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0 	ed in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 1707 on back cover letter).
na langue candinglian business.	202
no longer conducting business	9
The second of th	
	9.
. If there are no members, enter the name activities and affairs:	and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
·	
Signature of an authorized person or if to bove to wind up the company's activities :	there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and list and affairs:
Signature	Mazin Shikara for the SHIKARA FAMILY Limited I
Signature	Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00